
LOT 42 APPALACHIE TRACE UNR:
COMM NW COR, S 1316.14 FT TO NW 
NW1/4, CONT S 102.23 FT, SE 77 D

WILKINSON LESLIE D/ECKROTH SHARON K
1041 SW ROANOKE TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

02-6S-16-03766-145

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

3616.0100 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

05/18/2015 TW 40.76 366,840 0 0 366,840

STANDARD
3

73,022
34,560

366,840
474,422
107,845
366,577

HX HB 50,722
315,855
474,422

0

374,092

1547/361 8/12/2025 WD Q I 01 63,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MACDONALD CATHLEEN S

WILKINSON LESLIE D

1423/0047 10/29/2020 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EUGENE & SUSAN SUTTON

LES WILKINSON & SHA
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19686 M H 125 06/26/2002

2013HX Base Yr

1041 SW ROANOKE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,240 113.9000 107.07 132,767 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 63,600

UOP 240 25 60 3,533

UOP 400 25 100 5,889

1,720 1,240 73,022

BAS= W10 UOP= N10 W24 S10 E24$ W30 S27 UOP= S10 E40 N10
W40$E40 N27$.

BAS

10

30

27

40

27

UOP 10

24

10

24

UOP10

40

10

40

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 9,216

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 22 26 572.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,860

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 22 28 616.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 5,544

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 28 42 1,176.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,940

34,560

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,090

2 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.37 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 93,330

3 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.37 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 93,330

4 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,090


